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Nome
JR-CM
SAIDEIRA
MARRENTO
TALISMA
CR7 (JAJA)
JAPAO
SERELEPE
PRINCIPE
TERETEL
JHON JHON
MANCHA
BAIANO
CHIQUINHO
PREDADOR
V.8

Anilha
070788
009836
nao informado
070935
063222
030530
004618
064972
nao informado
nao informado
nao informado
nao informado
184192
055898

n

Dono

YULI CRIAT. MAGALHEES

GILMAR
MARINHO
DEVAIR
WILLIAM

LUCAS BATISTA

DEIVID
EDER
RONDINELLI
WILIAN
MARCELO
LEI
JOSE PAULO
RAMON
FABRICIO

COLEIRO 22/12/2019

Cidade 10/15 min
VIGOSA 116/132
42/101
80/94
73/82
81/76
53/75
55/65
52/64
41/63
47162
72157
0/53
50/51
33/51
34/45

AZN

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12

A 00 o N 00 ©

w

20/05/2024 03:57

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



